
TENDER EVALUATIONS

SSGC/FP/PT/RFQ/9868

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Two Stage Bidding Procedure
Title of Procurement: PIPE WRAP TAPE (AS PER SPECS)
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/FP/PT/RFQ/9868
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 128030
Date & Time of Bid Closing: June 14, 2019 11:00 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: June 14, 2019 11:30 AM
Number of Bids Received: 2
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Technical Compliant Lowest Evaulated Bidder
Evaluation Published On: October 10, 2019 5:28 am

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated
Cost

Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

DENSO GMBH Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A EUR 70,560.18/- Technically Complaint & Commercially

Lowest (EURO 67,854.78)
SEAL FOR LIFE
INDUSTRIES BVBA

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

USD
86,740.39/-

Technically Complaint & Commercially
Not Lowest

THE LOWEST EVALUATED & RESPONSIVE BIDDER(S)
DENSO GMBH

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


